6/20/2023

( 380 Eagles since original charter )

Troop 599 Eagle Honor Roll

Eagle Date Name
12/03/70 George Burber
04/08/72 Timothy Moore
09/11/72 Patton King
10/21/72 Clifford Mishaw
01/03/73 Michael McAuliffe
05/06/73 Craig Adams
05/06/73 Daniel McAuliffe
05/08/73 Robert Wiedemer
05/08/73 Glenn Adams
08/22/73 John Craddock
12/29/73 David Glamann
01/01/76 Roger Hennington
05/19/76 David Unger
11/03/77 Brian Kennedy
01/01/79 Robert Griffith
01/02/79 Scott Orr
03/15/79 David Watts
06/20/80 Mark Newcomb
10/08/80 Thomas Friedman
11/18/80 Adam DeMichele
03/11/81 Michael Martin
04/15/81 Stuart Thomas
06/14/81 Douglas Cates
06/29/81 John Knott
08/31/81 Mark McAuliffe
09/01/81 Jon Rushing
10/30/81 Randall Smith
05/26/82 James King
05/27/82 James Graham, Jr.
12/13/83 David Corbin
02/06/84 Blake Andersen
07/10/84 Ward Griffith
10/22/84 Douglas Murray
03/28/85 Jason Grier
03/28/85 Kenneth Tribuch
04/01/85 Charles Handly, 11l
06/24/85 Gregory Cruise
07/13/85 Jason Berrio
08/05/85 Kenneth Haveman, Jr.
08/05/85 Max Zanger, Jr.
01/02/86 Christopher Kadlecek
01/06/86 Michael Davis
02/20/86 Loren Sauer
02/20/86 David Greene
03/03/86 David Hill
05/13/86 Daniel Rey-Bear
06/03/86 Peter Mills
12/04/87 Jonathan Ricketts
12/04/87 James Grier
04/02/88 Michael Zanger
08/24/88 Christopher Rhodes
12/28/88 Brian Campbell
02/14/89 J.David Dye
02/14/89 John Cochran
09/21/89 Trey Grun
12/07/89 Gregory Hirsch

06/11/90

Matthew Connor

Eagle Date Name
08/28/90 Michael Fisher
05/02/91 David Kadlecek
06/11/91 Gregory Christmann
09/29/91 Christopher Schueler
11/07/91 David Farr
01/30/92 Chris Filson
06/11/92 Michael Haney
08/12/92 Ryan Adams
10/15/92 Saleem Banatwala
11/03/92 Wade Baxter
07/13/93 David Rench
07/13/93 Michael Pascu
04/07/94 Stephen Alexander
04/21/94 Todd Bland
08/19/94 Richard Woodward
09/21/94 Christopher Neumann
10/06/94 Cade Skinner
10/06/94 Cody Skinner
11/10/94 Stuart Rench
03/30/95 Kelly Gray
04/06/95 Matthew DeVay
06/20/95 Christopher Alexander
06/20/95 Mark Nelson
11/09/95 Robert Kimmel
05/02/96 Jonathan Raia
07/03/96 Mark Grannan
08/29/96 W. Anthony Webb
10/23/96 William Brewer
11/21/96 Matthew Lingor
03/05/97 James Brown
03/05/97 John Merwin
03/06/97 Kevin Stone
03/06/97 Stephen Hilder
03/13/97 Blake Fitzgerald
04/03/97 Daniel Brookhart
05/01/97 Christopher St. Pierre
07/24/97 Neerav Mehta
08/19/97 Christopher Edwards
08/19/97 K. Lee Allen, 1l
08/19/97 Ryan Scharar
09/25/97 Matthew Lea
10/15/97 Clifton Raymond
11/20/97 Travis Rieber
03/12/98 Doug Brewer
08/11/98 Christopher Graeter
09/26/98 Keith Anding
02/19/99 Christopher Colman
03/02/99 Garrick Malone
03/05/99 Luke Rupert
03/20/99 Samuel Sikes
03/23/99 Michael Montesino
03/25/99 Matt Bramanti
04/08/99 Billy Edwards
04/08/99 Daniel Fernandez
08/25/99 Clayton Garrett
10/26/99 Jason Miller
11/16/99 Jonathan Edwards



11/16/99
03/14/00
03/14/00
04/25/00
06/01/00
10/13/00
11/07/00
12/21/00
01/08/01
01/08/01
01/08/01
03/26/01
03/26/01
06/26/01
09/04/01
10/23/01
12/13/01
01/23/02
01/23/02
02/07/02
03/27/02
04/02/02
04/22/02
08/27/02
10/03/02
10/23/02
10/23/02
10/29/02
11/12/02
11/12/02
11/26/02
04/15/03
05/29/03
06/24/03
07/20/03
01/13/04
01/27/04
02/03/04
03/23/04
04/06/04
04/06/04
05/04/04
07/20/04
08/03/04
09/21/04
11/16/04
11/16/04
12/14/04
01/18/05
02/01/05
02/15/05
03/29/05
04/19/05
05/16/05
06/07/05
06/14/05
06/21/05
07/26/05
07/26/05
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Robert Lea

Eric Vanderbilt
Daniel Grant
Hazem Aburubia
William Ross
Andrew Goodwin
Andrew Crain
Jason Goodwin
Nathaniel Davis
Christopher Allnatt
Kyle Davidson
Allen Landon
Michael Raia
David Bundy
Nicholas Liesse
Jason Files

Ross Coddou
Edward Shin
Brian Cannon

W. Brian Christmann
Nickolas Cummings
Daniel Larson
Blake Patton
Andrew Colman
William Landon
Evan Vanderbilt
David Montesino
Kent Springer
Andrew Greek
Nathan Rieber
Allen Burns

Sean Powers
Christopher Schneider
Robert Wilson

Jim Laird

Andrew Hailey
Jack Tuggle

Matt Liesse

Harry Stephens
Micah Watt
Christopher Larson
Dan Wells

Jeffrey Gjertsen
William Eads
Brian Patton

D. Taylor Hawkins
Ondrej Sestak
Gregory Hibbin
Walker Agnew
Chris Snapp

Luke Patterson
Gregory Peters
David Gray

R. Andrew Nix
Blake McMordie
Austen Knowles
Evan Colbert

K. Reece Fickes, Il
Brian Colman

08/09/05
08/16/05
08/23/05
09/06/05
11/22/05
01/17/06
01/24/06
01/31/06
03/16/06
04/06/06
04/18/06
04/26/06
08/23/06
09/12/06
10/03/06
12/20/06
03/26/07
03/28/07
04/03/07
04/10/07
04/16/07
04/23/07
04/24/07
05/02/07
06/12/07
07/19/07
09/13/07
09/19/07
10/23/07
11/06/07
11/15/07
12/18/07
01/08/08
02/05/08
02/19/08
02/26/08
06/17/08
06/19/08
06/26/08
07/08/08
09/30/08
10/02/08
10/09/08
10/30/08
11/18/08
11/18/08
12/07/08
12/07/08
12/22/08
12/22/08
01/06/09
01/06/09
02/10/09
02/10/09
02/17/09
03/01/09
03/10/09
04/07/09
04/28/09

Spencer Hough
Mark Moffett
William Jacobs
Chandler Wild
Robert Beebe
Charles Hooper
Patrick Bozeman
Tyler Conroy
Sean Cannon
William Crump
Marcus Gary
Mitchell Eads
Andrew Stephens
D. James Stamatakis
Matthew Maranuk
Nicholas Hawkins
Bradley Daniel
William Jukes
Lliam Morrison
Robert Jacobs
Michael Wilson
Jonathan Snapp
William McCallum
Tommy Mingledorff
Robby McKenzie
William Kremer
Jake Patterson
John Hollywood
Lucas Loftin
Robert St. Pierre
Stephen Wise
Matthew Johnson
C. DeeWitt Evans, I
Alex Endress
Matthew Colman
Samuel Tuggle
Tanner Jackson
Ryan Colbert
Daniel Lynch
Cameron Mullikin
Adam Dunn
Austin West
Casey Homer
Tyler Gibson
Taylor Kelley
Charles Bean
Daniel Leeper
Alex Jefferies
Kevin Lake
Jeffrey Bourgeois
Cole Skinner
Zachary Bennack
Logan Knowles
Evan Welborn
Parker Malone
Ryan Gibson
Blake Handly
William Farmer
Anthony Menniti
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04/28/09
05/07/09
06/03/09
06/03/09
07/28/09
09/08/09
09/08/09
09/15/09
09/15/09
10/06/09
10/06/09
10/20/09
10/20/09
11/24/09
11/24/09
01/12/10
02/09/10
02/09/10
02/23/10
02/23/10
03/29/10
04/13/10
04/13/10
06/01/10
07/13/10
07/13/10
09/14/10
10/14/10
10/14/10
01/18/11
03/08/11
03/08/11
04/19/11
07/21/11
08/09/11
09/16/11
10/18/11
10/18/11
12/13/11
12/13/11
12/13/11
01/03/12
01/31/12
03/06/12
04/24/12
09/17/12
09/17/12
09/25/12
09/25/12
11/15/12
12/11/12
12/20/12
12/27/12
01/15/13
01/15/13
02/19/13
02/19/13
05/28/13
05/28/13
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Jacob Brauhn
Michael Jacobs
Eric Hern
Anthony DuBois
Cameron Sims
Daniel Tittle
Mac Loftin

Luke Davis
Thomas Maranuk
Caleb Alexander
Zachary Brann
Kevin Kremer

Samuel Christopher

Charles Aitken
Zachary Smith
William Elmore
Nathan Balke
Aaron Croley
Justin West
Dillon Caryl
Blake Thompson
Andrew Hadley
Jordan Lakner
Clint Patterson
William Owen
Thomas Sturm
Joshua Reese
Myles Good
Trevor Jackson
Louis Norman
Ethan Davis
Samuel Tormey
Jordan Trout
Samuel Bennack
Daniel Pugliano
David Sestak
Cullen Alexander
Parker Cheney
Tyler Hansen
Nicholas Jefferies
John VanAnglen
Matthew Greene
John Hopes
Justin Todes
Garrett Graham
Milen Good
Nikhil Kumar
Grant Brann
Grant Kirchhofer
Alexander Eggert
Douglas Andress
Ryan Dietz
Dominic Seidel
David Gray
Joseph Wilson
Graham Burns
Andrew Palughi
Phillip Johnson
Eric Stewart

06/18/13
06/18/13
07/25/13
11/19/13
02/14/14
02/14/14
02/18/14
02/18/14
04/22/14
04/22/14
05/13/14
08/12/14
09/02/14
01/13/15
01/13/15
03/24/15
03/24/15
03/26/15
06/02/15
06/23/15
07/14/15
10/13/15
11/03/15
11/03/15
11/17/15
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/19/16
02/02/16
02/02/16
02/16/16
03/08/16
03/08/16
03/08/16
04/05/16
05/03/16
05/03/16
09/06/16
11/01/16
11/01/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
02/28/17
02/28/17
03/07/17
03/07/17
06/22/17
07/27/17
08/15/17
09/12/17
09/14/17
10/24/17
12/04/17
01/09/18
01/09/18
05/08/18
05/22/18
09/08/18
10/02/18

Ryan Balke

John Scott

David Cremins
Brian Linderman
Samuel Dunlap
Grant Johnson
Trent McGuinness
Justin Wood
Laurent Chenet
John Gray
Nicholas Moriarty
Austin McMinn
Clayton Wiggins
David Horsley
Bryson Phillips
Tristan Benwell
Donald Lowe
Nathan Vickery
Thomas McDonald
Joseph Sbar
Bartholomew Bramanti
Jacob Ladyga
Nimay Kumar
Dillan McDonald
Davis Kirchhofer
Johnathan Schlief
Christopher Collins
Edwin Chon
Andrew Gilbert
Theodor Napp
Ernesto Reguera
Alexander Plant
Brent Stewart
Travis White

Jake Bradley
Bolin Mahaffey
lan McDonald
Zachary Tittle
Daniel Canas

llya Gilbronson
Alec Milazzo
Andrew Teske
Andre Brugo
Jordan Meza
Duncan Hilton
David Mohr

Evan Vickery
Cameron Bates
Kellan Cerveny
Caleb Pyle

Colin Farris
George de Marigny
Arnold Christiansen
Wesley Burd
Rohan Kalappa
William Peachee
Yashua Sbar
Haechan Yang
Robert Peterson
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10/02/18
10/09/18
12/27/18
01/29/19
05/28/19
07/11/19
09/03/19
02/25/20
05/27/20
09/26/20
12/17/20
04/22/21
04/26/21
04/26/21
06/01/21
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Timothy Snapp
Nathaniel Schulte
Richard Harris
Andrew Amoruso
Patrick Devins
Andrew Plant
Zachary Albers
John Hamilton
Andrew Gross
Zachary Goodrow
lan Burnett

Aiden Seidensticker
Michael Mohr
Charles White
Rhett Cossey

06/01/21
08/11/21
08/11/21
02/19/22
04/26/22
09/22/22
09/26/22
10/17/22
10/19/22
10/26/22
11/03/22
11/14/22
12/22/22
02/10/23
03/29/23

Varun Kalappa
Luke Lyster
Julien-Marc Stuckwisch
James Peterson
Harrison Brooks
Wesley Brown
Dominic Adamo
Richard Snell
Amry Jaleel-Khan
William Mallin
Jeffrey McPherson
Matthew Lackey
Evan Williams

Ben Duong

Zane Black
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